Sensors4
Stainless steel
Leak proof, one piece cavity design
Available for hazardous locations
Broad industrial pressure range
Series 40 Isolated Pressure Sensor 1
Series 42 Panel Mount Isolated Pressure Sensor 3
Series 43 Hazardous Locations Isolated Pressure Sensor 5

2
4 0 - A - 0 0 5 0 0 - B - 3 - E - 0 - 0 0 0
Ordering Information
Construct a product code using the chart below. (Consult factory for other options)
Series
Type
40
Standard
Process
Connection
X= Special
A= 1/4" MNPT
B= 1/8" MNPT
C= 1/4" BSPP Male
E= 1/2" MNPT
F= 7/16" -20 UNF Male
H= 1/8" FNPT
J= 1/4" FNPT
S= 1/2" FNPT
Pressure
Range
XXXXX=
Special
Insert pressure
range code
from pressure
range chart.
Vacuum = V0000
-14.7psig/-1.01bar
For vacuum replace
first zero with (V) in
pressure code.
(Ex. V0500 =
Vacuum to 500 psig)
Pressure
Unit
X= Special
B= BAR
K= kg/cm2
P= psig
W= Inches
of H2O
column
Outputs
X= Special
A= 0-50mV/V
B= 20mV/V
G= 1-10V
T= 3mV/V
1= 10mV/V
2= 0.5-4.5V
ratiometric
3= 1-5V
4= 4-20mA
5= 5mV/V
6= 1-6V
Electrical
Interface
X= Special
A= 2ft. cable
B= 4ft. cable
C= 6ft. cable
D= 10ft. cable
E= Mini DIN 43650
F= Packard Metripack
150 3 pin connector
G= 4 pin Molex connector
H= Flex strip 3"
J= 15ft. cable
K= 8ft. cable
M= Bendix military conn.
R= 6 pin Bendix
T= 25ft. cable

Stainless Steel Media Isolated Pressure Sensor
6
Ordering Information
Construct a product code using the chart below. (Consult factory for other options)
4 3 - A - 0 0 5 0 0 - B - 3 - L - 0 - 0 0 0
Series
Type
43
Hazardous
Locations
Process
Connection
X= Special
A= 1/4" MNPT
C= 1/4" BSPP Male
E= 1/2" MNPT
J*= 1/4" FNPT
S*= 1/2" FNPT
* 316L not available
for FNPT sizes
Pressure
Range
XXXXX=
Special
Insert pressure
range code
from pressure
range chart.
Vacuum = V0000
-14.7psig/-1.01bar
For vacuum replace
first zero with (V) in
pressure code.
(Ex. V0500 =
Vacuum to 500 psig)
Pressure
Unit
X= Special
B= BAR
K= kg/cm2
P= psig
W= Inches
of H2O
column
Electrical
Interface
X= Special
F= 55 meter cable
J= 15ft. cable
K= 8ft. cable
L= 2ft. cable w/conduit
M= 4ft. cable w/conduit
N= 6ft. cable w/conduit
P= 10ft. cable w/conduit
T= 25ft. cable
Wetted
Material
X= Special
0= 17.4 PH
1= 316 L
2= Inconel
Options
XXX= Special
000= No options
001= Etched
name plate
A10= ±0.10 Accuracy
C01 Calibration 1-9
C10 Calibration 10-49
C50 Calibration 50-up
C0S Cleaned for O2
service
Dimensional Information

Stainless Steel Media Isolated Pressure Sensor
8
Ordering Information
Construct a product code using the chart below. (Consult factory for other options)
4 4 - A - 0 0 5 0 0 - B - 3 - B - 0 - 0 0 0
Series
Type
44
Intrinsically
Safe
Process
Connection
X= Special
A= 1/4" MNPT
B= 1/8" MNPT
C= 1/4" BSPP Male
E= 1/2" MNPT
F= 7/16"-20 UNF Male
H= 1/8" FNPT
J= 1/4" FNPT
S= 1/2" FNPT
Pressure
Range
XXXXX=
Special
Insert pressure
range code
from pressure
range chart.
Vacuum = V0000
-14.7psig/-1.01bar
For vacuum replace
first zero with (V) in
pressure code.
(Ex. V0500 =
Vacuum to 500 psig)
Pressure
Unit
X= Special
B= BAR
K= kg/cm2
P= psig
W= Inches
of H2O
column
Wetted
Material
X= Special
0= 17.4 PH
1= 316 L
2= Inconel
Options
XXX= Special
000= No options
A10= ±0.10 accuracy
C01 Calibration 1-9
C10 Calibration 10-49
C50 Calibration 50-up
C0S Cleaned for O2
service
Table 1
Output Pin 3 Pin 2 Pin 1
1-5V +V Supply
+V Supply
-V Supply
-V Supply4-20mA
Output
N/C
Outputs
X= Special
A= 0-50mV/V
B= 20mV/V
G= 1-10V

10
4 5 - L - 0 0 1 0 0 - B - 3 - C - 1 - 0 0 0
Ordering Information
Construct a product code using the chart below. (Consult factory for other options)
Series
Type
45
Standard
Process
Connection
X= Special
L= Cone Front
Pressure
Range
XXXXX=
Special
Insert pressure
range code
from pressure
range chart.
Pressure
Unit
X= Special
B= BAR
K= kg/cm2
P= psig
Outputs
X= Special
3= 1-5V
4= 4-20mA
Electrical
Interface
X= Special
C= 6ft. cable
D= 10ft. cable
J= 20ft. cable
K= 25ft. cable
L= 35ft. cable
M= 50ft. cable
N= 100ft. cable
P= 150ft. cable
Hytrel cable available,
consult ASCO
Wetted
Material
X= Special
1= 316 L
Options
XXX= Special
000= No options
Dimensional Information
Jacketed Cable,
Length Specified
per Order,
0.30 dia.
Red (see table 1)
White (see table 1)
Black (see table 1)
Vent Tube
4.43
0.88
Shield
Output Red
1-5V
4-20mA
+V Supply
+V Supply
Table 1
Black White
-V Supply
-V Supply
Output
N/C

12
4 6 - A - 0 0 5 0 0 - P - 3 - U - 0 - 0 0 0
Ordering Information
Construct a product code using the chart below. (Consult factory for other options)
Series
Type
46
Standard
Process
Connection
X= Special
A= 1/4" MNPT
E= 1/2" MNPT
J= 1/4" FNPT
Pressure
Range
XXXXX=
Special
Insert pressure
range code
from pressure
range chart.
Pressure
Unit
X= Special
B= BAR
K= kg/cm2
P= psig
Outputs
X= Special
3= 1-5V*
4= 4-20mA**
6= 1-6V
* 3 wire case
connection
** 2 wire 100p
powered and
case conneciton
Electrical
Interface
X= Special
T= 2ft. cable, 18AWG wire
U= 4ft. cable, 18AWG wire
Wetted
Material
X= Special
0= 17.4 PH
1= 316L
2= Inconel 718
Options
XXX= Special
000= No options
Dimensional Information
7/8" Hex
1/2 MNPT
Green, Connected
to housing
(see table 1)
Black (see table 1)
White (see table 1)
Red (see table 1)
3.64
1/4 MNPT
Color Coded
Hookup Wires,
2 ft., 18 ga.
Plasma TIG welds
offering

14
4 7 - A - 0 0 5 0 0 - P - 3 - B - 0 - 0 0 0
Ordering Information
Construct a product code using the chart below. (Consult factory for other options)
Series
Type
47
Standard
Process
Connection
X= Special
A= 1/4" MNPT
B= 1/8" MNPT
F= 7/16" -20 UNF
Male
Pressure
Range
XXXXX=
Special
Insert pressure
range code
from pressure
range chart.
Vacuum = V0000
-14.7psig/-1.01bar
For vacuum replace
first zero with (V) in
pressure code.
(Ex. V0500 =
Vacuum to 500 psig)
Pressure
Unit
X= Special
B= BAR
K= kg/cm2
P= psig
Outputs
X= Special
2= 0-5V (3 wire)
3= 1-5V
4= 4-20mA
5= 0-10V (3 wire)
6= 1-6kHz
7= 0-5V (4 wire)
8= 0-10V (4 wire)
Electrical
Interface
X= Special
A= 2ft. cable
B= 4ft. cable
C= 6ft. cable
D= 10ft. cable
E= Mini DIN 43650
F= Bendix 6 pin
connector
Wetted
Material
X= Special
0= 17.4 PH
1= 316L
Options
XXX= Special
000= No options
Dimensional Information
1/4" MNPT Thread
0.875" HEX
2.61
0.40
1.0
Jacketed Cable,
 0.177 dia.
Shrink Tubing,
3/8" dia.

16
5 0 - H - 0 5 0 0 - P - 3 - B - 0 - 0 0 0 0
Ordering Information
Construct a product code using the chart below. (Consult factory for other options)
Series
Type
50
Standard
Process
Connection
X= Special
H= 1/8" FNPT
Line Pressure
Range
XXXXX=
Special
Insert pressure
range code
from pressure
range chart.
Pressure
Unit
X= Special
B= BAR
K= kg/cm2
P= psig
Outputs
X= Special
2= 0.5-4.5V
ratiometric
3= 1-5V
4= 4-20mA
6= 1-6V
Electrical
Interface
X= Special
A= 2ft. cable
B= 4ft. cable
Wetted
Material
X= Special
0= 17.4 PH
1= 316L with
Parylene-C
coating
(no options)
Dimensional Information
2.1
2.2
3/4" (19mm) HEX
!/8 FNPT
Both Ends
Output Red
1-5V
4-20mA
+V Supply
+V Supply
Table 1
Black White Green
-V Supply
-V Supply
Output
Not Used